7355 Viau,
St. Leonard, Quebec, H1S 3C2
Tel.: (514) 374.6000

Ecole Secondaire LAURIER MACDONALD High School -

Fax: (514) 374-7220

www.lauriermacdonald.ca/lmac

Secondary 4 School Fees — 2023-2024

Sec. 4 IB Enriched

Subject

English (workbook)

French (workbook)

Math (Math help service & worksheets)
Science & Tech (workbook)

Histoire (workbook)

Ethics

Other Fees

IBMYP Fees (IB & SEBIQ association fees,
certification & development, materials &
printing)

Agenda, ID Card

Extra-Curricular activities

Yearbook

TOTAL

Amount

$33.44
$27.54
$36.00
$5.00

$31.63
$10.00

$136.50
$14.00
$10.00
$23.00

$327.11

Sec. 4 Core

Subject

English (workbook)

French (workbook)

Math (Math help service & worksheets)
Science & Tech (workbook)

History (workbook)

Ethics

Other Fees

Agenda, ID Card
Extra-Curricular activities
Yearbook

TOTAL

Amount

$33.44
$27.54
$36.00
$5.00

$29.55
$10.00

$14.00
$10.00
$23.00

$188.53






