

## École Secondaire LAURIER MACDONALD High School

7355 Viau, St. Leonard, Quebec, H1S 3C2 Tel.: (514) 374.6000 Fax: (514) 374-7220 www.lauriermacdonald.ca/lmac



## Secondary 4 School Fees – 2023-2024

Sec. 4 IB Enriched	Amount
Subject	
English (workbook)	\$33.44
French (workbook)	\$27.54
Math (Math help service & worksheets)	\$36.00
Science & Tech (workbook)	\$5.00
Histoire (workbook)	\$31.63
Ethics	\$10.00
Other Fees	
IBMYP Fees (IB & SÉBIQ association fees,	
certification & development, materials & printing)	\$136.50
Agenda, ID Card	\$14.00
Extra-Curricular activities	\$10.00
Yearbook	\$23.00
TOTAL	\$327.11

Sec. 4 Core	Amount
Subject	
English (workbook)	\$33.44
French (workbook)	\$27.54
Math (Math help service & worksheets)	\$36.00
Science & Tech (workbook)	\$5.00
History (workbook)	\$29.55
Ethics	\$10.00
Other Fees	
Agenda, ID Card Extra-Curricular activities Yearbook	\$14.00 \$10.00 \$23.00
TOTAL	\$188.53